
  

 

 

Class: England                 

Teacher: Mrs Sama 

 

 
8.30am 
9.00am 

9.00am 
9.15am  

9.15am 
9.45am 

9.45am 
10.00am 

10.00am 
10.40am 

10.40am 
10.45am 

10.45am 
11.20am 

11.20am 
11.30am 

11.30am 
12.30pm 

12.30pm 
12.45pm 

12.45pm 
1.40pm  

1.40pm 
1.45pm 

1.45pm  
2.35pm  

2.35pm 
2.40pm  

2.45pm 
3.15pm  

Monday 

Soft start until 
8.45 

Register & 
Hand washing  

Morning 
activities & 

HFW 
Phonics Break  

English focus 
followed by 

learning time 

Tidy up & learning 
detective 
feedback 

Maths focus 
followed by 

learning time 

Learning 
detective 
feedback 

Lunch 
Register & 

mindfulness 

PSHE focus 
followed by 

learning time 

Tidy up & 
learning 

detective 
feedback 

Topic focus 
followed by 

learning 
time 

Tidy up & 
learning 

detective 
feedback 

Milk, story & 
home time 

Tuesday 

Soft start until 
8.45 

Register & 
Hand washing  

Morning 
activities & 

HFW 
Phonics Break 

English focus 
followed by 

learning time 

Tidy up & learning 
detective 
feedback 

Maths focus 
followed by 

learning time 

Learning 
detective 
feedback 

Lunch 
Register & 

mindfulness 

PSHE focus 
followed by 

learning time 

Tidy up & 
learning 

detective 
feedback 

Topic focus 
followed by 

learning 
time 

Tidy up & 
learning 

detective 
feedback 

Milk, story & 
home time 

Wednesday 

Soft start until 
8.45 

Register & 
Hand washing  

Morning 
activities & 

HFW 
Phonics Break 

English focus 
followed by 

learning time 

Tidy up & learning 
detective 
feedback 

Maths focus 
followed by 

learning time 

Learning 
detective 
feedback 

Lunch 
Register & 

mindfulness 

PSHE focus 
followed by 

learning time 

Tidy up & 
learning 

detective 
feedback 

Topic focus 
followed by 

learning 
time 

Tidy up & 
learning 

detective 
feedback 

Milk, story & 
home time 

Thursday 

Soft start until 
8.45 

Register & 
Hand washing  

Morning 
activities & 

HFW 
Phonics Break 

English focus 
followed by 

learning time 

Tidy up & learning 
detective 
feedback 

Maths focus 
followed by 

learning time 

Learning 
detective 
feedback 

Lunch 
Register & 

mindfulness 

PSHE focus 
followed by 

learning time 

Tidy up & 
learning 

detective 
feedback 

Topic focus 
followed by 

learning 
time 

Tidy up & 
learning 

detective 
feedback 

Milk, story & 
home time 

Friday 

Soft start until 
8.45 

Register & 
Hand washing  

Morning 
activities & 

HFW 
Phonics Break 

English focus 
followed by 

learning time 

Tidy up & learning 
detective 
feedback 

Maths focus 
followed by 

learning time 

Learning 
detective 
feedback 

Lunch 
Register & 

mindfulness 

PSHE focus 
followed by 

learning time 

Tidy up & 
learning 

detective 
feedback 

Topic focus 
followed by 

learning 
time 

Tidy up & 
learning 

detective 
feedback 

Milk, story & 
home time 

 

 

 

 

 


